The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CHICAGOLAND FOOD SOVEREIGNTY COALITION 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled
2024-08-01
2024-08-13
2024-08-18
2024-08-19
2024-08-19
2024-08-19
2024-08-22
2024-08-24
2024-08-25

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
THE URBAN CANOPY
THORNTONS #0330
Truck gas
Truck gas
Pallet Wrap From Amazon
TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE
SHELL/SHELL
FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 8/19 TO 8/25
WITHDRAWN: $7,561.16. DEPOSITED: $100,000.00.

ID

txn GKHWGy0
txn OXHVbIA
txn AWHnBRB
txn EyHeyQ8
txn xQHnqgPe
txn_gnHEeka
txn yXHbw]JE
txn kWHR2Ro

Amount

-$160.00
-$100.00
-$86.17
-$74.84
-$77.04
$100,000.00
-$63.11
-$7,000.00

Balance
$165,049.67
$164,889.67
$164,789.67
$164,703.50
$164,628.66
$164,551.62
$264,551.62
$264,488.51
$257,488.51
$257,488.51

Chicagoland Food Sovereignty Coalition is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the
EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Chicagoland Food Sovereignty Coalition's restricted-fund provided
by The Hack Foundation.



