

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CHICAGOLAND FOOD SOVEREIGNTY COALITION 2024-08-01 to 2024-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$165,049.67
2024-08-13	THE URBAN CANOPY	$txn_GkHWGy0$	-\$160.00	\$164,889.67
2024-08-18	THORNTONS #0330	$txn_OXHVblA$	-\$100.00	\$164,789.67
2024-08-19	Truck gas	$txn_AWHnBRB$	-\$86.17	\$164,703.50
2024-08-19	Truck gas	txn_EyHeyQ8	-\$74.84	\$164,628.66
2024-08-19	Pallet Wrap From Amazon	txn_xQHnqPe	-\$77.04	\$164,551.62
2024-08-22	TRANSFER FROM HCB CLEARINGHOUSE	txn_gnHEeka	\$100,000.00	\$264,551.62
2024-08-24	SHELL/SHELL	txn_yXHbwJE	-\$63.11	\$264,488.51
2024-08-25	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 8/19 TO 8/25	txn_kWHR2Ro	-\$7,000.00	\$257,488.51
	WITHDRAWN: \$7,561.16. DEPOSITED: \$100,000.00.			\$257,488.51

Chicagoland Food Sovereignty Coalition is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Chicagoland Food Sovereignty Coalition's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.